
Date Type Title

Thursday 9th September Infant Observation Seminar 1 (term 3)

Thursday 16th September Infant Observation Seminar 2 (term 3)

Thursday 30th September Infant Observation Seminar 3 (term 3)

Thursday 14th October Infant Observation Seminar 4 (term 3)

Thursday 21st October Infant Observation Seminar 5 (term 3)

Thursday 4th November Infant Observation Seminar 6 (term 3)

Thursday 11th November Infant Observation Seminar 7 (term 3)

Thursday 18th November Infant Observation Seminar 8 (term 3)

Thursday 2nd December Infant Observation Seminar 9 (term 3)

Thursday 9th December Infant Observation Seminar 10 (term 3)

Thursday 13th January Infant Observation Seminar 1 (term 4)

Thursday 20th January Infant Observation Seminar 2 (term 4)

Thursday 27th January Infant Observation Seminar 3 (term 4)

Thursday 3rd February Infant Observation Seminar 4 (term 4)

Thursday 10th February Infant Observation Seminar 5 (term 4)

Thursday 17th February Infant Observation Seminar 6 (term 4)

Thursday 3rd March Infant Observation Seminar 7 (term 4)

Thursday 10th March Infant Observation Seminar 8 (term 4)

Thursday 24th March Infant Observation Seminar 9 (term 4)

Thursday 31st March Infant Observation Seminar 10 (term 4)
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